
COMM SE COR OF W1/2 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 805.67 FT TO N R/W OF
US-90, CONT N 1114.94 FT, E

THE PALACE BLOCK GROUP INC
10680 83RD PLACE
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

36-3S-16-02611-101
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1214/0520 2/01/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL H & VICKI LYN

THE PALACE BLOCK GR

1029/0474 10/22/2004 WD Q I 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIS

HARRELL
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13164 COMMERCIAL 375 10/10/1997

HX Base Yr

283 NW COLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

3500 04 3,075 152.6304 96.16 295,692 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3000

BAS 3,000 100 3,000 173,088

FOP 250 30 75 4,327

3,250 3,075 177,415

BAS= W50 S60 FOP= S5 E50 N5 W50$ E50 N60$.

BAS

50

60

50

60

FOP5

50

5

50

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,533.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 8,300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 79 316.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 474

8,774

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.75 5.75 125,235


